Name

Mathematics for Mechanics (Prague, October 29 - November 1, 2019) - List of Participants

Affiliation

E-Mail

Talk/Poster

Roberto

Peter

Barbora

Jonathan

Ondrej

Marco

Filippo

Alicandro

Bella

Benesova

Bevan

Bouchala

Bresciani

Cagnetti

Universita di Cassino e del Lazio meridionale,
Dipartimento di Ingegneria Elettrica e dell'Inform.,
via Di Biasio 43, 03043 Cassino (FR),
Italy

Technical University Dortmund,
Faculty of Mathematics,
Vogelpothsweg 87, 44227 Dortmund,
Germany

Charles University, Prague

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,

Czechia

University of Surrey,

Department of Mathematics,
Guildford, GU2 7XH,

United Kingdom

Charles University, Prague

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,

Czechia

University of Vienna,

Faculty of Mathematics
Oskar-Morgenstern-Platz 1, 1090 Wien,
Austria

University of Sussex,

Department of Mathematics,

Brighton BN1 9QH,

United Kingdom

alicandr@unicas.it

peter.bella@math.tu-dortmund.de

benesova@karlin.mff.cuni.cz

J.Bevan@surrey.ac.uk

ondrej.bouchala@gmail.com

marco.bresciani@univie.ac.at

F.Cagnetti@sussex.ac.uk

Talk

Talk

Talk

Talk



Luca

Sara

Elisa

Lucia

Sophia

Patrick

Manuel

Paolo

Courte

Daneri

Davoli

De Luca

Demoulini

Dondl

Friedrich

Gidoni

University of Freiburg,

Abteilung fir Angewandte Mathematik,
Hermann-Herder-StraRe 10, 79104 Freiburg i. Br.,
Germany

Gran Sasso Science Institute

viale Francesco Crispi 7, 67100 LAquila (AQ),
Italy

University of Vienna,

Faculty of Mathematics
Oskar-Morgenstern-Platz 1, 1090 Wien,
Austria

Universita di Pisa,

Dipartimento di Matematica,

Largo Bruno Pontecorvo 5, 56127 Pisa,

Italy

University of Cambridge,

Centre for Mathematical Sciences,
Wilberforce Road, Cambridge CB3 OWA,
United Kingdom

University of Freiburg,

Abteilung flir Angewandte Mathematik,
Hermann-Herder-StraRe 10, 79104 Freiburg i. Br.,
Germany

University of Miinster,

Applied Mathematics,

Einsteinstr. 62, 48149 Miinster,

Germany

Czech Academy of Sciences

Institute of Information Theory and Automation,
Pod vodarenskou vezi 4, CZ-182 08, Prague 8,
Czech Republic

luca.courte@mathematik.uni-freiburg.de

sara.daneri@gssi.it

elisa.davoli@univie.ac.at

lucia.deluca@unipi.it

S.Demoulini@dpmms.cam.ac.uk

patrick.dondl@mathematik.uni-freiburg.de

manuel.friedrich@uni-muenster.de

gidoni@utia.cas.cz

Talk

Talk

Talk

Talk

Talk



Giovanni

Timothy

Stanislav

Peter

David

Malte

Hansjorg

Leonard

Gravina

Healey

Hencl

Hornung

Hruska

Kampschulte

Kielhofer

Kreutz

Charles University, Prague

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,
Czechia

Cornell University,

Department of Mathematics,

310 Malott Hall, Ithaca, New York 14853,
United States of America

Charles University, Prague

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,
Czechia

Technical University of Dresden,
Fakultat Mathematik

01062 Dresden,

Germany

Charles University, Prague

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,
Czechia

Charles University, Prague

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,
Czechia

University Augsburg,

Institut fur Mathematik,

86135 Augsburg,

Germany

University of Miinster,

Applied Mathematics,

Einsteinstr. 62, 48149 Miinster,
Germany

ggravina@andrew.cmu.edu

tih10@cornell.edu Talk

hencl@karlin.mff.cuni.cz

peter.hornung@tu-dresden.de Talk

d.hruska@centrum.cz

kampschulte@karlin.mff.cuni.cz

hansjoerg.kielhoefer@math.uni-augsburg.de

lkreutz@uni-muenster.de Poster



Stefan

Martin

Laura

Alexander

Anastasia

Stefan

Valerio

Petr

Kromer

Kruzik

Lauerbach

Mielke

Molchanova

Neukamm

Pagliari

Pelech

Czech Academy of Sciences

Institute of Information Theory and Automation,
Pod vodarenskou vezi 4, CZ-182 08, Prague 8,

Czech Republic

Czech Academy of Sciences

Institute of Information Theory and Automation,
Pod voddarenskou vezi 4, CZ-182 08, Prague 8,

Czech Republic
University of Wiirzburg,
Lehrstuhl fir Mathematik XI,

Emil-Fischer-StralRe 40, 97074 Wiirzburg,

Germany

Weierstrass Institute

for Applied Analysis and Stochastics,
MohrenstraBe 39, 10117 Berlin,
Germany

University of Vienna,

Faculty of Mathematics
Oskar-Morgenstern-Platz 1, 1090 Wien,
Austria

Technical University of Dresden,
Fakultat Mathematik

01062 Dresden,

Germany

University of Vienna,

Faculty of Mathematics
Oskar-Morgenstern-Platz 1, 1090 Wien,
Austria

Charles University, Prague

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,

Czechia

skroemer@utia.cas.cz

kruzik@utia.cas.cz

laura.lauerbach@mathematik.uni-wuerzburg.de

alexander.mielke@wias-berlin.de

anastasia.molchanova@univie.ac.at

stefan.neukamm@tu-dresden.de

valerio.pagliari@univie.ac.at

petr.pelech@gmail.com

Poster

Talk

Poster

Talk

Poster



Gianpaolo Piscitelli
Universita di Cassino e del Lazio meridionale,
Dipartimento di Ingegneria Elettrica e dell'Inform., gianpaolo.piscitelli@unina.it Poster
via Di Biasio 43, 03043 Cassino (FR),
Italy

Filip Rindler University of Warwick,
Mathematics Institute,
Coventry CV4 7AL,
United Kingdom

Filippo Riva SISSA,
Via Bonomea, 265, 34136 Trieste, firiva@sissa.it
Italy

Anja Schlomerkemper University of Wiirzburg,
Lehrstuhl fir Mathematik XI,
Emil-Fischer-StralRe 40, 97074 Wiirzburg,
Germany

Sebastian Schwarzacher Charles University, Prague
Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,
Czechia

Martin Sykora Charles University, Prague
Faculty of Mathematics and Physics,
Sokolovska 83, 18675 Praha,
Czechia

Marita Thomas Weierstrass Institute
for Applied Analysis and Stochastics,
MohrenstralRe 39, 10117 Berlin,
Germany

F.Rindler@warwick.ac.uk Talk

anja.schloemerkemper@mathematik.uni-wuerzburg.de Talk

schwarz@karlin.mff.cuni.cz

ma.sykora@seznam.cz Poster

marita.thomas@wias-berlin.de Talk

Jan Valdman
Czech Academy of Sciences
Institute of Information Theory and Automation, jan.valdman@utia.cas.cz
Pod vodarenskou vezi 4, CZ-182 08, Prague 8,
Czech Republic



Johannes Zimmer University of Bath,
Department of Mathematical Sciences.
Bath BA2 7AY,
United Kingdom

zZimmer@maths.bath.ac.uk Talk



